Distributor of Artesyn Embedded Technologies: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of EXB30-48S05 - CONV DC/DC OPEN FRAME 5V OUT 30W
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Artesyn Embedded TechnologiesArtesyn Embedded Technologies
EXB30-48S05EXB30-48S05

9
5
6
7
8
 OUTPUT INPUT
OVP
 OUTPUT OUTPUT OUTPUT EFFICIENCY
REGULATION
    MODEL
 POWER  VOLTAGE  VOLTAGE CURRENT CURRENT (TYP.)
LINE LOAD
        NUMBER  (8,9)
 (MAX.)    (MIN.) (MAX.)
	 16	W	 36-75	Vdc	 2.3	Vdc	 2	V	 0	A	 8	A	 86%	 ±0.1%	 ±0.2%	 			EXB30-48S2V0J	(EOL)
	 20	W	 36-75	Vdc	 2.9	Vdc	 2.5	V	 0	A	 8	A	 87%	 ±0.1%	 ±0.2%	 EXB30-48S2V5J
	 26.4	W	 36-75	Vdc	 3.8	Vdc	 3.3	V	 0	A	 8	A	 90%	 ±0.1%	 ±0.2%	 EXB30-48S3V3J
	 30	W	 36-75	Vdc	 5.65	Vdc	 5	V	 0	A	 6	A	 92%	 ±0.1%	 ±0.2%	 EXB30-48S05J
	 30	W	 36-75	Vdc	 14.2	Vdc	 12	V	 0	A	 2.5	A	 90%	 ±0.1%	 ±0.2%	 EXB30-48S12J
TRIM
UP
+ Sense
Trim